Directly Contact from www.taishan-cn.com001 PAGE
Product line Directly Contact from www.taishan-cn.com 002PAGE
Product line
Thermoplastic Rubber WheelsWheels-
W
H
E
E

20
20
300B50BBPPX752025060300 75 20
125C37.5JBMRX5015
160C40JBMRX6020
100
140
37.5
40
125
160
50
60
15
20
200C50JBNRX602020550200 60 20
Directly Contact from www.taishan-cn.com001 PAGE
Product line Directly Contact from www.taishan-cn.com 002PAGE
Product line
Wheel For Grey Rubber TreadWheels-Wheel For Grey Rubber TreadWheels-

20
20
300D50CGPRP752025060300 75 20
125D37.5JGMRX5015
160D40JGMRX6020
100
140
37.5
40
125
160
50
60
15
20
200D50JGMRX602020550200 60 20
Directly Contact from www.taishan-cn.com001 PAGE
Product line Directly Contact from www.taishan-cn.com 002PAGE
Product line
Wheels For Blue Elastic Rubber TreadWheels-Wheels For Blue Elastic Rubber TreadWheels-

15
150A48CEPRX/W602036048150 60 20
160A46CETDA6212
200A46CETDA6212
300
350
46
46
160
200
62
62
12
12
160A48CEPRX/W602038548160 60 20
200A48CEPRX/W602048048200 60 20
250A50CEPRX/W602060050250 60 20
Directly Contact from www.taishan-cn.com001 PAGE
Product line Directly Contact from www.taishan-cn.com 002PAGE
Product line
Wheels For Grey Elastic Rubber TreadWheels-Wheels For Blue Elastic Rubber TreadWheels-

20
20
160A50CEPDX/W602040050160 60 20
100A36CEPBA428
125A36CEPBA5210
200
250
36
36
100
125
42
52
8
10
200A45CEPDX602045045200 60 20
200A50CEPDX602050045200 60 20
200A50CEPDX/W602050050200 60 20
125A38CEPBA47825038125 47 8
250A50CEPDX602060050250 60 20
ETR Series
Wheel: grey polyamide wheel centre
shore a 68+5  grey elastic rubber tread, roller bearing
Technical Information:

Order number
125D40DETBA5210
160
KG
250
34
40
100
125
42
52
8
10
Suitable Floor
Tile Floor Resin Cement Floor Asphalt Floor Not Paved Expanded Metal Floor With Chips
200D46DETRX602035046200 60 20
Directly Contact from www.taishan-cn.com001 PAGE
Product line Directly Contact from www.taishan-cn.com 002PAGE
Product line
Wheels For Grey Elastic Rubber TreadWheels-Wheels For Grey Elastic Rubber TreadWheels-

15
150D48CEPRX/W602037548150 60 20
160D46DETDA6212
200D46DETDA6212
300
350
46
46
160
200
62
62
12
12
160D48CEPRX/W602038548160 60 20
200D48CEPRX/W602048048200 60 20
250D50CEPRX/W602060050250 60 20
EPD Series
Wheel: black polyamide wheel centre
shore a 68+5 grey elastic rubber tread, two ball bearings
Technical Information:

20
20
160D50CEPDX/W602040050160 60 20
100D36CEPBA428
125D36CEPBA5210
200
250
36
36
100
125
42
52
8
10
200D45CEPDX602045045200 60 20
200D50CEPDX602050045200 60 20
200D50CEPDX/W602050050200 60 20
125D38CEPBA47825038125 47 8
250D50CEPDX602060050250 60 20
Directly Contact from www.taishan-cn.com001 PAGE
Product line Directly Contact from www.taishan-cn.com 002PAGE
Product line
Wheels For Black Elastic Rubber TreadWheels-Wheels For Grey Elastic Rubber TreadWheels-

60
20
20
200D50JEADX6020
230D50JEADX6020
500
600
50
50
200
230
60
60
20
20
250D50JEADX602065050250 60 20
300D60JEADX752580060300 75 25
EAD Series
Wheel: silvery casting-aluminium wheel centre
shore a 68+5 black elastic rubber tread, two ball bearings

60
20
20
200C50JEADX6020
230C50JEADX6020
500
600
50
50
200
230
60
60
20
20
250C50JEADX602065050250 60 20
300C60JEADX752580060300 75 25
Directly Contact from www.taishan-cn.com001 PAGE
Product line Directly Contact from www.taishan-cn.com 002PAGE
Product line

8
8
1052
Suitable Floor
Tile Floor Resin Cement Floor Asphalt Floor Not Paved Expanded Metal Floor With Chips
150F40BUPRX6020
160F40BUPRX6020
350
400
40
40
150
160
60 20
2060
200F50BUPRX602050050200 60 20
Directly Contact from www.taishan-cn.com001 PAGE
Product line Directly Contact from www.taishan-cn.com 002PAGE
Product line
Wheels For Casting Polyurethane TreadWheels-Wheels For Injection PolyurethaneWheels-

Tile Floor Resin Cement Floor Asphalt Floor Not Paved Expanded Metal Floor With Chips
125K38JUADX5015
125K50JUADX6020
350
450
38
50
125
125
50
60
15
20
150K50JUADX602050050150 47 20
160K50JUADX602060050160 60 20
200K50JUADX602080050200 60 20
250K60JUADX7525100060250 75 25
UID Series
Wheel: silvery casting-aluminium wheel centre
shore a 92 brown polyurethane tread, two ball bearings
Technical Information:

Suitable Floor
Tile Floor Resin Cement Floor Asphalt Floor Not Paved Expanded Metal Floor With Chips
125K50CUIDX6020
150K50CUIDX6020
600
800
50
50
125
150
60
60
20
20
160K50CUIDX602085050160 60 20
200K50CUIDX6020100050200 60 20
250K50CUIDX6025130050250 60 25
Directly Contact from www.taishan-cn.com001 PAGE
Product line Directly Contact from www.taishan-cn.com 002PAGE
Product line
Wheels For Injection Polyamide TreadWheels-Wheels For Casting Polyurethane TreadWheels-

15
20
6060
Suitable Floor
Tile Floor Resin Cement Floor Asphalt Floor Not Paved Expanded Metal Floor With Chips
125H50JUHDX6020
160H50JUHDX6020
390
510
50
50
125
160
60 60
6060
200H50JUHDX602060050200 60 60
250H50JUHDX602070050250 6060
300H60JUHDX752580060300 75 25
200H50JUHRDX602060050200 60 60
PAR Series
Wheel: white injection polyamide, roller bearing
Technical Information:
KG 200 - 500 KG Shore A 8580 - 200 mm -20 / +60'C

Order number
125B40BPABA5015
250
KG
325
36
40
100
125
40
50
15
15
Suitable Floor
Tile Floor Resin Cement Floor Asphalt Floor Not Paved Expanded Metal Floor With Chips
200B50BPHDX6020600200200 60 20
Directly Contact from www.taishan-cn.com001 PAGE
Product line Directly Contact from www.taishan-cn.com 002PAGE
Product line
Wheels For High Speed Rubber TreadWheels-Wheels For Casting Polyamide TreadWheels-